
FAMILY DINNERS
(For Two or More Persons)

SHRIMP

BEEF

PORK

LUNCH COMBO
Served 11:00am - 3:00pm

Served with steamed or fried rice,
hot & sour soup or egg drop soup (no soup for togo)

Salt & Pepper Chicken Strip (Tender) ..................................

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings ........................................
Almond Chicken ................................................................
Chicken with Broccoli ......................................................
Chicken with Cashew Nuts .............................................
Chicken with Garlic Sauce ..............................................
Chicken with Mixed Vegetables ....................................
Kung Pao Chicken ............................................................
Mongolian Chicken ..........................................................
Orange Chicken .................................................................
Sweet & Sour Chicken ......................................................
Chicken Cantonese .............................................................
Chicken Chop Suey ............................................................
Chicken with Black Bean Sauce ......................................

12.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

B.B.Q Pork with Rice ........................................................
Mongolian Pork .................................................................
Pork Chop Suey .................................................................
Sweet & Sour Pork ............................................................
Peking Pork Chop .............................................................
Salt & Pepper Pork Chop .................................................

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

Beef Chop Suey .................................................................
Beef with Broccoli ............................................................
Kung Pao Beef ...................................................................
Mongolian Beef ................................................................

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

FRIED RICE

VEGETABLE
Vegetable Delight ..............................................................

Vegetable Chop Suey .........................................................
12.00
12.00

Golden House Fried Rice .................................................
Chicken or Beef or BBQ Pork Fried Rice ....................
Shrimp or Vegetable Fried Rice .....................................

12.00
12.00
12.00

Shrimp Chop Suey ............................................................
Shrimp with Broccoli .......................................................
Shrimp with Garlic Sauce ...............................................
Shrimp with Mixed Vegetable .......................................
Sweet & Sour Shrimp .......................................................

12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00

HOT & SPICY

No. 1

$15.50 per person
Soup: Egg Drop Soup

Appetizer: Egg Roll, BBQ Pork
Entrees: Pork Chop Suey

Sweet & Sour Chicken
Steamed or Fried Rice

For 3 People Add: Beef with Broccoli
For 4 People Add: Almond Chicken

For 5 People Add: House Chow Mein
For 6 People Add: Chicken Wings

No. 2

$17.00 per person
Soup: West Lake Style Beef Soup
Appetizer: Egg Roll, BBQ Pork

Entrees: Mongolian Beef
Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Steamed or Fried Rice

For 3 People Add: Szechuan Shrimp
For 4 People Add: Yushiang Pork
For 5 People Add: Sizzling Beef

For 6 People Add: Shrimp with Vegetables

BIG FAMILY DINNERS

HOT & SPICY

Chinese Sausage Fried Rice

Golden House Fried Rice
(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Shrimp Fried Rice

Chicken or Beef or B.B.Q. Pork Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice

Fried Rice or Steamed Rice

FRIED RICE

Golden House Chow Mein ...................................
(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Shrimp Chow Mein ................................................

Seafood Chow Mein ...............................................

Vegetable Chow Mein ...........................................

Chicken or Beef or B.B.Q. Pork Chow Mein ....

CHOW MEIN (Lo Mein)
(Substitute skinny egg noodle for $1.00 more)

(Substitute skinny egg noodle for $1.00 more)

16.00

Golden House Chow Fun
(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Shrimp Chow Fun

Seafood Chow Fun

Chicken or Beef or B.B.Q. Pork Chow Fun

Vegetable Chow Fun

CHOW FUN (WITH RICE NOODLE)

(Add gravy for $1.00 more)

16.50

Golden House Pancit (Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Shrimp Pancit

Seafood Pancit

Chicken or Beef or B.B.Q. Pork Pancit

Vegetable Pancit

Singapore Rice Noodle (with Curry)

PANCIT Rice Stick Noodle, Cook with Egg

16.50

18.00

20.50

15.50

15.00

19.00

.................................

.....................................

......................................

....

..........................................................

.........................................................

.............

.......................................................

.....................

Pan Fried Crispy Noodle
Hong Kong Style

House Pan Fried Noodle (Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Shrimp Pan Fried Noodle

Sea Food Pan Fried Noodle

17.50

19.00

20.50

.....................................

..................................

16.00

16.00

64.00

64.00

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Cup 3.50  Bowl 6.50

..................................................

......

..............................................

..................               .

18.00

15.00

14.50

72.00

60.00

58.00

18.00

20.50

14.50

15.00

64.00

72.00

82.00

58.00

60.00

..................................................

.................................................

.....

.............................................

18.00

20.50

15.50

15.00

66.00

72.00

82.00

62.00

60.00

66.00

72.00

82.00

62.00

60.00

76.00

70.00

76.00

82.00

HOT & SPICY

Business Hours: 7 days a week
Daily: 11:00 am - 10:00 pm

4370 Palm Ave, Suite N
San Diego CA 92154

Tel: (619) 690-2688
Tel. & Fax: (619) 690-2388

Located behind

McDonald’s & KFC

N

KAISER

VONS

WALMART

AMC 20

(MEXICO)s

MAIN ST.

PALM AVENUE

Mc

Donalds’sKFC

PARTY TRAYS & BANQUET FACILITIES.

Mandarin, Szechuan & Cantonese Cuisine
Lunch - Dinner - Food to Go

www.goldenhousefoods.com$110.00 (For 4 to 6 Persons)
Wor Wonton Soup

Appetizer
Salted & Pepper Shrimp (shell on)

Chicken with Broccoli
Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce

Chicken Wings
Steam or Fried Rice

$148.00 (For 6 to 8 Persons)
Wow Wonton Soup

Appetizer
Salted & Pepper Shrimp (shell on)

Sauteed Scallop
Chicken Wings

Peking Pork Chop
Vegetable Delight

Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce
Steam or Fried Rice

(Shrimp, Chicken, Beef and BBQ Pork)

805

805

905

GOLDEN
HOUSE

GOLDEN
HOUSE

CHOW MEIN (Lo Mein)

Golden House Chow Mein ...............................................
Chicken or Beef or BBQ Pork Chow Mein ..................
Shrimp or Vegetable Chow Mein ...................................

12.00
12.00
12.00

GoldenHouse togo 7/25



CHEF’S SPECIAL

Pineapple Chicken
(Chicken Bread Deep Fried with Real Pineapple)

Crispy Beef .........................................................

Chicken Teriyaki ...............................................

General Tao Chicken ........................................

Sesame Chicken .................................................

Sweet Pungent Chicken ..................................

Chicken with Asparagus ..................................

Honey Walnut Chicken Slices ........................

Salt & Pepper Chicken Slices ...............(Thin)

Salt & Pepper Chicken Strip ............(Tender)

Honey Walnut Shrimp .....................................

Salt & Pepper Shrimp ..(Shell On Or Shell Off)

Sweet Pungent Shrimp ...................................

Chili Shrimp .......................................................

Shrimp with Asparagus ...................................

Asparagus Three Flavor (Shrimp, Chicken, Beef)

Seafood Bird Nest ..............................................

Double Happiness ................(Shrimp & Scallop)

Onion Beef w/Black Pepper ..........................

Kung Pao Three Flavor
(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Beef with Choy Sum

Golden House Special
(Duck, Shrimp, Beef, Chicken, Roast Pork, Broccoli, Water Chestnuts,

Snow Peas with Chef ’s Special Sauce)

18.50

17.50

19.50

18.50

18.50

20.00

20.00

18.50

18.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

22.50

25.50

25.50

20.00

Half 19.50  Whole 38.50

Half 21.50  Whole 43.00

19.50

18.50

21.50

19.50

..............................................20.00

.....................................

.........................................
.......................................

20.00
25.50

20.00 80.00

74.00

70.00

78.00

74.00

74.00

80.00

80.00

74.00

74.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

102.00

102.00

80.00

80.00

80.00
102.00

DUCK

Crispy Duck

Peking Duck (Boneless)

Cantonese Duck

.................................                                 .

...............                                 .

..............................................................

EGG FOO YOUNG

Vegetable Egg Foo Young

Shrimp Egg Foo Young

Chicken or Beef or B.B.Q Pork Egg Foo Young

..................................

......................................

74.00

86.00

78.00

HOT & SPICY

Salt & Pepper French Fried ...............................................

Egg Roll ............................................................................(2)

Fried Wonton ...........................................................(Pork 8)

Crab Rangoon ................................................................(8)

B.B.Q Pork Slices ................................................................

Fried Shrimp ....................................................................(6)

Pot Sticker ..............................................(8) (Steam or Fried)

B.B.Q Spareribs ..............................................................(4)

Pu Pu Plater .............................................................(For 2)

(Egg Roll, Fried Wonton, B.B.Q Spare Rib, Fired Shrimp & Beef Stick)

Fried Chili .....................................................................(4-5)

Beef Stick (4) ........................................................................

Chicken Stick ...................................................................(4)

NOODLE SOUP
with Egg Noodle

Shrimp Noodle Soup

B.B.Q Pork or Chicken or Beef Noodle Soup

Vegetable Noodle Soup

Golden House Noodle Soup

18.50

16.00

13.50

17.50

APPETIZERS

Chicken Gizzard Soup (Cado De Molleja)

Seafood Soup

West Lake Beef Tofu Soup

Chicken Corn Soup

Wor Won Ton Soup

Chicken Vegetable Soup

Vegetable Soup

Sizzling Rice Soup

Won Ton Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Hot & Sour Soup

SOUP
13.50

18.50

14.50

14.50

15.50

14.50

11.50

15.50

Cup 6.50  Bowl12.50

Cup 6.50  Bowl12.00

Cup 7.00  Bowl14.00

.........................

........................................................................

...............................................

.............................................................

...........................................................

....................................................

....................................................................

..............................................................

........................................                        .

......................................                         .

....................................                         .

...........................................................

...............

......................................................

..............................................

5.00
4.00
7.00
8.50

15.50
9.50
9.50

16.00
16.00

4.00
8.50
8.50

SEAFOOD

Steam Fish Fillet ...................................................

Shrimp Chop Suey ................................................

Sweet & Sour Shrimp ..........................................

Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables .........................

Kung Pao Shrimp ..................................................

Curry Shrimp .........................................................

Imperial Shrimp ...................................................

Szechuan Shrimp ..................................................

Shrimp with Lobster Sauce ................................

Shrimp with Snow Peas .......................................

Shrimp with Cashew Nuts ..................................

Moo Shu Shrimp ...................................................

Shrimp with Broccoli ...........................................

Shrimp with Garlic Sauce ..................................

Salt & Pepper Squid ...........................(Calamari)

Kung Pao Squid ....................................................

Fish Fillet with Black Bean Sauce ...................

Salt & Pepper Fish Fillet ....................................

Sweet & Sour Fish Fillet .....................................

Scallop with Garlic Sauce ...................................

Sauteed Scallop .....................................................

22.50

19.00

19.00

19.50

22.50

19.50

22.50

19.50

19.50

20.00

22.50

19.50

19.50

19.50

23.50

23.50

21.50

21.50

21.50

26.50

26.50

90.00

76.00

76.00

78.00

90.00

78.00

90.00

78.00

78.00

80.00

90.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

94.00

94.00

86.00

86.00

86.00

106.00

106.00

CHICKEN

Salt & Pepper Chicken Wings

Chicken with Cashew Nuts

Kung Pao Chicken

Lemon Chicken

Imperial Chicken

Moo Shu Chicken (5pc)

Chicken with Mix Vegetable

Moo Goo Gai Pan

Sweet & Sour Chicken

Almond Chicken

Mongolian Chicken

Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Chicken with Black Bean Sauce

Chili Chicken

Curry Chicken

Orange Chicken

Chicken Chop Suey

Chicken with Broccoli

Cantonese Chicken

........................

.............................

.............................................

..................................................

...............................................

.....................................

..........................

.............................................

......................................

...............................................

..........................................

..............................

.....................

......................................................

...................................................

................................................

...........................................

......................................

............................................

18.50

19.00

19.00

18.50

18.50

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

19.00

17.00

17.00

18.50

17.00

17.50

16.50

17.00

17.00

70.00

76.00

76.00

74.00

74.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

76.00

68.00

68.00

74.00

68.00

70.00

66.00

68.00

68.00

VEGETABLE & TOFU

Black Mushroom with Oyster Sauce ............

Braised ToFu with Brown Sauce ..................

Curry Tofu .........................................................

General Tao Tofu .............................................

Honey Walnut Tofu .........................................

Kung Pao Tofu ..................................................

Ma Po ToFu (Pork) ..........................................

Orange Tofu ......................................................

Salt & Pepper Fried ToFu ..............................

Sweet & Sour Tofu ...........................................

Tofu with Broccoli ............................................

Egg Plant with Garlic Sauce ..........................

Salt & Pepper Eggplant ..................................

Salt & Pepper Asparagus ................................

Sauteed Bok Choy ............................................

Sauteed Choy Sun .............................................

Salt & Pepper Green Beans ............................

Stir Fried Green Beans ...................................

Vegetable Chop Suey .......................................

Vegetable Delight ..............................................

19.00

17.00

17.00

19.50

20.00

19.00

17.00

17.50

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

19.00

19.00

18.00

18.00

18.50

18.50

16.00

16.00

76.00

68.00

68.00

78.00

80.00

76.00

68.00

70.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

76.00

76.00

72.00

72.00

74.00

74.00

64.00

64.00

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Kung Pao B.B.Q. Pork ............................................

Sweet & Sour Pork .................................................

Mongolian Pork ......................................................

Moo Shu Pork .................................................(5pc)

Yu Shiang Pork .......................................................

B.B.Q. Pork with Snow Peas .................................

Salt & Pepper Pork Chop ......................................

Peking Pork Chop ..................................................

Pork Chop Suey ......................................................

PORK

20.00

17.00

19.00

17.00

17.00

20.00

17.50

17.50

16.50

80.00

68.00

76.00

68.00

68.00

80.00

70.00

70.00

66.00

Party
Tray

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

SIZZLING PLATTERS

Sizzling Chicken or Beef ....................................

Sizzling Shrimp .....................................................

Sizzling Three Flavor .(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

Sizzling Scallop .....................................................

Sizzling Fish Fillet ...............................................

18.50

20.00

20.00

26.50

21.50

74.00

80.00

80.00

106.00

86.00

SIZZLING HOT POT

House Combination Hot Pot ..............................

Sea Food Hot Pot ..................................................

20.50

23.50

82.00

94.00

Party
Tray

Party
Tray

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

(Shrimp, Chicken & Beef)

BEEF

Mongolian Beef

Szechuan Beef

Beef with Broccoli

Moo Shu Beef (5pc)

Kung Pao Beef

Beef with Snow Peas

Curry Beef

Beef with Black Bean Sauce

Beef Chop Suey

Orange Beef

Beef with Choy Sum

Beef with Oyster Sauce

Beef with Black Mushroom

......................................................

.........................................................

................................................

...............................................

........................................................

............................................

...............................................................

...............................

.....................................................

............................................................

............................................

.......................................

................................

19.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

19.00

19.00

17.00

17.00

16.50

18.50

20.00

20.00

20.00

76.00

68.00

68.00

68.00

76.00

76.00

68.00

68.00

66.00

74.00

80.00

80.00

80.00

Party
Tray

Served with Steamed or Fried Rice
(Except Party Tray)

HOT & SPICY
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